DATE
Sat. 1/24
Tues. 1/27
Sat. 1/31
Tues. 2/3
Fri. 2/6
Tues. 2/10
Thurs. 2/12 —
Sat 2/14
Tues. 2/17
Thurs.- 2/19 -
Sat 2/21
Tues. 2/24
Thurs.- 2/26-
Sat 2/28
Tues. 3/3
Fri. 3/6
Tues. 3/10
Tues. 3/17
Fri. 3/20
Tues. 3/24
Sat. 3/28
Tues. 3/31
Tues. 4/7
Fri. 4/10
Tues. 4/14
Fri. 4/17
Tues. 4/21

Caldwell Lady Hornets Softball 2026

OPPONENT

Bastrop (Scrimmage)

New Waverly (Scrimmage)
Alumni (Scrimmage)
Rudder/Cameron (Scrimmage)
Madisonville (Scrimmage)

Brenham

Leadoff Classic (V)

Normangee

Cameron Tournament

Gateway Prep

Seguin Tournament

Killeen

Belton High
*BELLVILLE
*BELLVILLE

*"NAVASOTA

*NAVASOTA

*SMITHVILLE
*SMITHVILLE

*LAGRANGE
*LAGRANGE
*GIDDINGS

*GIDDINGS

DISTRICT CERTIFICATION

TEAMS
JV/V

v

v
JV/V
JVV
JV/V

A\

\Y%
\Y%

JV/V
\%

JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
v
A\
JV/V
JV/V
\%
v

SITE

AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME

HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY

HOME

AWAY.

AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

*District Games **Senior Night #Parents Night " Little league night

Head Coach : Marcus Escalante
Assistant Coaches : Delaney Loosemore/Casey Faske

Athletic Director : Sean Witherwax

Principal : Erin Meadows
Superintendent : James Barton
School Phone : (979) 567-2401

TIME

9:00

5:00

11:00
4:30/5:30/7
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
TBA

6:00
TBA

4:30/6:00
TBA

5:30/7:00
5:00/700
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
1:00

6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00

6:00



