

Caldwell Lady Hornets Softball 2026

DATE	OPPONENT	TEAMS	SITE	TIME
Sat. 1/24	Bastrop (Scrimmage)	JV/V	AWAY	9:00
Tues. 1/27	New Waverly (Scrimmage)	V	HOME	5:00
Sat. 1/31	Alumni (Scrimmage)	V	HOME	11:00
Tues. 2/3	Rudder/Cameron (Scrimmage)	JV/V	HOME	4:30/5:30/7
Fri. 2/6	Madisonville (Scrimmage)	JV V	HOME	4:30/6:00
Tues. 2/10	Brenham	JV/V	AWAY	4:30/6:00
Thurs. 2/12 – Sat 2/14	Leadoff Classic (V)	V	HOME	TBA
Tues. 2/17	Normangee	V	HOME	6:00
Thurs.- 2/19 - Sat 2/21	Cameron Tournament	V	AWAY	TBA
Tues. 2/24	Gateway Prep	JV/V	HOME	4:30/6:00
Thurs.- 2/26- Sat 2/28	Seguin Tournament	V	AWAY	TBA
Tues. 3/3	Killeen	JV/V	HOME	5:30/7:00
Fri. 3/6	Belton High	JV/V	AWAY.	5:00/700
Tues. 3/10	*BELLVILLE	JV/V	AWAY	5:00/7:00
Tues. 3/17	*BELLVILLE	JV/V	HOME	5:00/7:00
Fri. 3/20	*^NAVASOTA	JV/V	HOME	5:00/7:00
Tues. 3/24	*NAVASOTA	JV/V	AWAY	5:00/7:00
Sat. 3/28	*SMITHVILLE	V	HOME	1:00
Tues. 3/31	*SMITHVILLE	V	AWAY	6:00
Tues. 4/7	*LAGRANGE	JV/V	AWAY	5:00/7:00
Fri. 4/10	*LAGRANGE	JV/V	HOME	5:00/7:00
Tues. 4/14	*GIDDINGS	V	AWAY	6:00
Fri. 4/17	**GIDDINGS	V	HOME	6:00
Tues. 4/21	<i>DISTRICT CERTIFICATION</i>			

*District Games **Senior Night #Parents Night ^Little league night

Head Coach : Marcus Escalante
 Assistant Coaches : Delaney Loosemore/Casey Faske
 Athletic Director : Sean Witherwax
 Principal : Erin Meadows
 Superintendent : James Barton
 School Phone : (979) 567-2401